THAR IS COUNTY * THAN IN THE INPUT OF THE INTENTION OF THE INTENT OF THE I	Harris County, Texas 1001 Preston St., 1st Flo Houston, Texas 77002				
~ 					
File #:	22-5	5618 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	ntract - Award	Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/8/2	2022	In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	9/27	7/2022	Final action:	9/27/2022	
Title:	Request for approval of an award on the basis of only bid to Roche Diagnostics Corporation in the amount of \$123,000 for polymerase chain reaction machine for the Sheriff's Office (220281), MWDBE Contracted Goal: 0%, Justification for 0% MWDBE Participation Goal: 0% - Drop Shipped.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 22-5618 Award Job No. 220281 Roche Diagnostics Corporation.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
9/27/2022	1	Commissioners Court			